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20830 N. Tatum Blvd., Ste. 100, Phoenix  85050  Renee Sacco 480.767.5000 renee.sacco@wellsfargo.com 

  Lisa Wright 480.515.7607 lisa.m.wright@wellsfargo.com 

  Sahwn Heinmiller 480.438.1859 shawn.heinmiller@wellsfargo.com 

  David Beasley 602.465.4943 david.beasley@wellsfargo.com 

     

1646 N. Litchfield Rd., Ste. 150, Goodyear  85395  Kathie Southworth 623.925.5117 kathryne.southworth@wellsfargo.com 

  Lisa Murray 623.694.3100 lisa.t.murray@wellsfargo.com 

  Sally Moran 623.977.4903 sally.moran2@wellsfargo.com 

  Sarah Burris 623.225.8396 sarah.burris@wellsfargo.com 

  Don Pena 602.323.7778 don.pena@wellsfargo.com 

  Ralph Tucker 602.386.6514 ralph.tucker@wellsfargo.com 

  Maricela Beauregard 623-518-0701 maricela.l.beauregard@wellsfargo.com 

  Martha Rodriguez 623.326.7518 martha.i.rodriguez@wellsfargo.com 

  Eric Williams 480.599.2740 eric.williams21@wellsfargo.com 

  Sharon Hollywood 480.270.2208 sharon.a.hollywood@wellsfargo.com 

  Monica Torres 623.201.0375 monica.torres@wellsfargo.com 

  Karmy Hampton 623.201.0196 karmy.t.hampton@wellsfargo.com 

     

2222 W. Pinnacle Peak Rd., #140, Phoenix  85027  Lia Berlese 602.430.4443 lia.berlese@wellsfargo.com 

  Elizabeth Pugh 847.707.7953 elizabeth.a.pugh@wellsfargo.com 

  Robert Elliott 623.202.4379 robert.j.elliott@wellsfargo.com 
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  Jose Tapia 602.690.8628 jose.d.tapia@wellsfargo.com 

  Sean Price 623.340.8344 sean.price@wellsfargo.com 

  Jason Doby 602.330.3629 jason.doby@wellsfargo.com 

  Joshua Demeter 623.561.3288 joshua.j.demeter@wellsfargo.com 

     

2410 S. Power Rd., Mesa  85209  John Klarin 480.830.8620 john.d.klarin@wellsfargo.com 

     

16150 N. Arrowhead Fountains Ctr., Peoria  85382  Sheri Morgan 623.445.2309 sheri.a.morgan@wellsfargo.com 

  Jack Harper 623.445.2313 jack.w.harper@wellsfargo.com 

  Christopher Farruggio 602.301.3529 chris.farruggio@wellsfargo.com 

  Dee Jimenez 602.616.6544 dee.jimenez@wellfargo.com 

  Richard Bodine 602.538.6585 richard.l.bodine@wellsfargo.com 

  Scott Weekley 623.445.2312 scott.weekley@wellsfargo.com 

  Brian Campbell 480.323.8877 brian.s.campbell@wellsfargo.com 

  Zach Turner 602.881.3316 zach.turner@wellsfargo.com 

  Ryan Stewart 480.766.3729 ryan.j.stewart@wellsfargo.com 

  Frances Corner 602.291.2822 frances.j.corner@wellsfargo.com 

  Samuel Warda 602.312.4383 samuel.warda@wellsfargo.com 

  Kevin Nguyen 623.499.4152 kevin.nguyen@wellsfargo.com 

  Christina Vanus 602.292.3787 tina.vanus@wellsfargo.com 

     

2655 N. McDowell Rd., Mesa  85215  Ashley Brown 480.325.7935 ashley.n.brown@wellsfargo.com 

     

1090 E. Ray Rd., Chandler  85225  Katherine Graff 480.292.3845 katherinegraff@welsfargo.com 

  Katherine Myrabo 602.695.0614 katherine.myrabo@wellsfargo.com 

     

9901 W. Thunderbird Blvd., Sun City  85351  Jill Estrada 623.875.8518 jill.a.estrada@wellsfargo.com 

     

5102 W. Indian School Rd., Phoenix  85031  Lester Miranda 602.688.2634 lester.a.miranda@wellsfargo.com 

     

16211 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. A-1, Scottsdale  85254  Andrew Lemon 480.481.8817 andrew.lemon@wellsfargo.com 

  Adam Throop 480.481.8814  adam.j.throop@wellsfargo.com 

  Derek Evans 480.481.8808 derek.evans@wellsfargo.com 

  Ryan Levengood 480.481.8815 ryan.d.levengood@wellsfargo.com 

     

3102 E. Camelback Rd., Phoenix  85016  Sharon Guerrero 602.468.3045 sharon.guerrero@wellsfargo.com 
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335 E. Germann Rd., Ste. 170, Gilbert  85297  Tekla Shive 480.326.8229 tekla.shive@wellsfargo.com 

  Mitch VanDyke 480.814.1994 mitch.vandyke@wellsfargo.com 

  Mario Noriega 480.694.3014 mario.noriega@wellsfargo.com 

  Leanne Wood 480.326.1530 leanne.wood@wellsfargo.com 

  Brian Ford 480.845.4016 brian.g.ford@wellsfargo.com 

  Bryan Jammer 480.589.9721 bryan.a.jammer@wellsfargo.com 

  Dana Klose 480.250.6597 dana.klose@wellsfargo.com 

  Braden Hatch 480.338.2916 braden.d.hatch@wellsfargo.com 

  Brian Ford 480.845.4016 brian.g.ford@wellsfargo.com 

  Chayanee Combs 602.828.6867 chayanee.n.combs@wellsfargo.com 

     

     

5815 N. 19th Ave., Phoenix  85019  Janette Chacon 602.995.2801 janette.chacon@wellsfargo.com 

     

1781 E. Warner Rd., Tempe  85284  Edwardo Lopez 480.629.3084 edwardo.lopez@wellsfargo.com 

     

5120 S. Lakeshore Dr., Tempe  85282  Penny Pennington 480.730.3303 penny.e.pennington@wellsfargo.com 

     

5151 N. 44th St., Phoenix  85018  James Lessa 480.243.6270 james.lessa@wellsfargo.com 

  Frank Salazar 602.667.8994 frank.salazar@wellsfargo.com 

  Rigoberto Ramirez 480.229.7911 rigoberto.ramirezjr@wellsfargo.com 

  Todd Wilson 602.840.9372 todd.t.wilson@wellsfargo.com 

  Gerardo Roldan 623-760-4783 jerry.roldan@wellsfargo.com 

  Zia Hasso 623.512.5556 zia.hasso@wellsfargo.com 

  Suzanna Dupler-Silva 480.236.1804 suzanna.r.dupler-silva@wellsfargo.com 

  Zia Hasso 623.512.5556 zia.hasso@wellsfargo.com 

  Marilu Lorenzo 602.292.1401 marilu.lorenzo@wellsfargo.com 

     

3920 S. Rural Rd., Ste. 114, Tempe  85282  Paul Martinez 480.620.1186 paul.martinez@wellsfargo.com 

  Nic Anderson 480.444.8636 nicholas.j.anderson@wellsfargo.com 

  Grace Jamieson 480.267.2206 grace.jamieson@wellsfargo.com 

  Maron Walker 480.431.1796 maron.e.walker@wellsfargo.com 

  Jeffrey Kenney 480.254.7863 jeffrey.t.kenney@wellsfargo.com 

  Kevin Gifford 480.980.2550 kevin.gifford@wellsfargo.com 

  David Walraven 480.927.1693 david.j.walraven@wellsfargo.com 

  Cynthia Scott 480.927.1694 cindi.scott@wellsfargo.com 

  Michael Tovar 602.510.7545 michael.g.tovar@wellsfargo.com 
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4989 W. Ray Rd., Chandler  85226  Tim Romaine 480.753.2206 timothy.p.romaine@wellsfargo.com 

     

14595 N. Scottsdale Rd., Scottsdale  85254  Ryan Lehrman 480.624.3912 ryan.m.lehrman@wellsfargo.com 

  Micah Lowmack 480.434.5221 micah.a.lowmack@wellsfargo.com 

  Adam Dittler 480.624.3905 adam.dittler@wellsfargo.com 

  Stephanie Ingram 480.624.3910 stephanie.ingram2@wellsfargo.com 

  Ryan Lehrman 480.624.3912 ryan.m.lehrman@wellsfargo.com 

  Mercedes Goss 480.707.8374 mercedes.goss@wellsfargo.com 

     

4167 N. Scottsdale Rd., Scottsdale  85251  Shantian Simmons 480.421.5343 shantian.simmons@wellsfargo.com 

  Ryan Herbert 480.421.5307 ryan.l.herbert@wellsfargo.com 

  Andre Mccoy 480.421.5361 andre.mccoy@wellsfargo.com 

  Robert Gray 480.234.9860 pete.gray@wellsfargo.com 

     

5106 W. Baseline Rd., Laveen  85339  Alex Brambila 623.986.6883 alex.brambila@wellsfargo.com 

     

5050 N. 24th St., Phoenix  85016  Kelvin Torres 602.957.7267 kelvin.o.torres@wellsfargo.com 

     

21040 N. Tatum Blvd., Phoenix  85050  Michael Hoffman 480.538.5018 michael.hoffman@wellsfargo.com 

     

1150 W. Washington St., Tempe  85281  Paige Chavez 480.845.8855 paige.chavez@wellsfargo.com 

     

100 W. Washington St., Phoenix  85003  Eddie Nunez 602.463.6334 eddie.nunez@wellsfargo.com 

     

301 E. Main St., Mesa  85201  Viviana Alvarado 480.259.5681 viviana.alvarado@wellsfargo.com 

     

64 E. Broadway Rd., Tempe  85282  Paul Martinez 480.620.1186 paul.martinez@wellsfargo.com 

     

11643 E. Turquoise Ave., Phoenix  85259  Renee Sacco 602.390.5133 renee.sacco@wellsfargo.com 

     

5503 W. Northern Ave., Glendale  85301  City Ta 480.209.6044 cindy.ta@wellsfargo.com 

     

4501 S. Central Ave., Phoenix  85021  Pricilla Dena 602.501.7636 priscilla.dena@wellsfargo.com 
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